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OM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Director Information

Title Honours

Name OM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT Number
LIMITED

Postcode LU2 9EX Address

Date of birth Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
COLLEGIATE MANAGEMENT 04094478
LIMITED

TACHBROOK TRIANGLE RESIDENTS 05429839
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

MACKIE AVENUE RESIDENT 06470322
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ETON GREEN MANAGEMENT 06456648
COMPANY LIMITED

BRENTFORD LOCK ISLAND 04789972
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

FINKLE MEWS MANAGEMENT 03868242
COMPANY LIMITED

TABOR GARDENS MANAGEMENT 04825607
COMPANY LIMITED

CANDLEMAKERS MANAGEMENT 04518510
COMPANY LIMITED

COPTHORNE RESIDENTS 05390316
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

REVELSTOKE ROAD MANAGEMENT 04443295
COMPANY LIMITED

6 ASHWOOD COURT MANAGEMENT 02590422
COMPANY LIMITED

CAREW ROAD RESIDENTS 02323515

ASSOCIATION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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905120443

905120443

Marlborough House
Wigmore Place Wigmore Lane

Luton

Bedfordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
05/02/2008

17/01/2008

11/01/2008

18/12/2007

12/12/2007

02/11/2007

14/09/2007

30/08/2007

27/06/2007

01/05/2007

17/04/2007

02/12/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date
16/09/2012

29/11/2012

10/01/2012

17/12/2011

05/06/2011

16/09/2012

19/01/2011

29/04/2011

16/09/2012

20/05/2011

31/12/2007

12/06/2011

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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OM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

THE WATERWAYS MANAGEMENT 03968441 Non-Trading
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTH FRITH MANAGEMENT 03707749 Non-Trading

LIMITED

THORNTON RESIDENTS 02439368 Non-Trading
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BLISS MILL MANAGEMENT LIMITED 02825624 Active - Accounts Filed
OLLIFFE STREET RESIDENTS 03928645 Non-Trading
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHESTNUT MANAGEMENT 05901929 Company is dissolved
COMPANY (MAIDSTONE) LIMITED

STERNDALE ROAD MANAGEMENT 05872211 Non-Trading
COMPANY LIMITED

CLAYBURY VILLAS MANAGEMENT 05081784 Non-Trading
COMPANY LIMITED

MILFORD ST JAMES RESIDENTS 03666992 Non-Trading
COMPANY LIMITED

VISTA (SEAFORD) MANAGEMENT 05722650 Active - Accounts Filed
COMPANY LIMITED

CLENT (HALESOWEN) LIMITED 01629830 Active - Accounts Filed
ALEXANDRA ROAD SOUTHPORT 03739414 Non-Trading
(MANAGEMENT COMPANY) LIMITED

THE BREWERY (ABINGDON) 04099939 Non-Trading
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

FERNDOWNE MANAGEMENT 05436135 Non-Trading
COMPANY (ELVETHAM HEATH)

LIMITED

RUXLEY MEWS (CLAYGATE) 05429125 Non-Trading
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

GUMLEY GARDENS MANAGEMENT 04484088 Active - Accounts Filed
COMPANY LIMITED

MINSTER GARDENS MANAGEMENT 04249157 Non-Trading

LIMITED

WOOD LANE MANAGEMENT 05345770 Company is dissolved
COMPANY (BOLNORE VILLAGE,

HAYWARDS HEATH) LIMITED

BEECH WOOD MANAGEMENT 05338719 Non-Trading
COMPANY (MAIDSTONE) LIMITED

THE BRAEMAR ASSOCIATION 04877526 Active - Accounts Filed

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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06/11/2006

23/10/2006

10/10/2006

01/10/2006

06/09/2006

10/08/2006

11/07/2006

15/06/2006

29/03/2006

27/03/2006

29/01/2006

24/10/2005

10/08/2005

26/04/2005

19/04/2005

01/03/2005

28/01/2005

28/01/2005

21/01/2005

16/08/2004

905120443

09/04/2011 Company
Secretary
03/02/2012 Company
Secretary
29/11/2012 Company
Secretary
04/02/2007 Company
Secretary
31/08/2010 Company
Secretary
31/12/2008 Company
Secretary
10/07/2011 Company
Secretary
22/03/2012 Company
Secretary
25/03/2011 Company
Secretary
25/04/2011 Company
Secretary
08/01/2012 Company
Secretary
02/03/2012 Company
Secretary
31/08/2007 Company
Secretary
23/04/2011 Company
Secretary

31/01/2007 Company
Secretary
11/07/2011 Company
Secretary
09/07/2011 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

23/07/2009 Company
Secretary
09/08/2010 Company
Secretary
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KINGS MEWS (FRIMLEY GREEN)

RESIDENT MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

PARK HOUSE (BRIDGE END)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
OLD SCHOOL MEWS (SEAFORD)

RESIDENT MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

CANADA STREET (MANAGEMENT
COMPANY) LIMITED

ENCLAVE MEWS (LONDON EC1)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GALLEON PARK RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CYPRUS COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

GREENHURST MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MALVERN GRANGE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ST JAMES PARK (LONG DITTON)
ESTATE COMPANY LIMITED
WYNTERGROVE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SECOND PAXTONS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

TODDINGTON COURT LIMITED

BARDON HALL WOODLANDS
LIMITED

LUDGROVE HALL RESIDENTS
COMPANY LIMITED

ST JAMES PARK (LONG DITTON)
RESIDENTS COMPANY LIMITED
WINDMILL COURT (HORLEY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
WYFOLD COURT ESTATE LTD

WYFOLD COURT PHASE 2 LTD

HADLEY COURT (WINCHMORE HILL)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05148186

03625532

05082852

04006765

03902007

03914024

03840721

03492343

03492358

03642679

03928779

01533941

01120517

04210278

03815711

03642678

04626158

03570410

03938785

04010281

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Dormant

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
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08/06/2004

02/04/2004

24/03/2004

04/12/2003

28/07/2003

22/07/2003

25/06/2003

28/05/2003

28/05/2003

13/05/2003

16/04/2003

24/03/2003

03/03/2003

19/02/2003

24/01/2003

20/01/2003

31/12/2002

29/11/2002

29/11/2002

30/09/2002

905120443

07/06/2011

27/07/2011

24/06/2009

31/12/2005

03/01/2012

24/01/2006

01/03/2004

01/08/2003

01/08/2003

08/01/2004

29/11/2012

14/11/2012

09/04/2011

02/05/2011

30/04/2005

07/07/2003

30/12/2011

28/11/2003

04/12/2003

07/06/2011

Company
Secretary

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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THAMESVIEW (PLOTS 242-281)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
BENBOW HOUSE RESIDENTS
LIMITED

THAMESIDE REACH MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

THE VAN ALEN MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

THE NATIONAL HOCKEY
FOUNDATION

ST. DUNSTAN'S (CANTERBURY)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HEADINGTON HEIGHTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TWICKENHAM GREEN SQUARE
(TWICKENHAM) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

10 RED LION SQUARE (WEST
LONDON) RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

PRINCE EDGAR ROW MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

ORCHARD GROVE (FARNHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HOLLY BROOK PARK (WORCESTER
PARK) MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WEQ (BLOCK C) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

WEQ (BLOCK B) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

WEQ (BLOCK A) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

WERNA HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HAZEL GROVE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

WRENN BUILDING MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03942866

03810959

04071633

03934889

02676168

03162138

04071735

04107711

03827706

03990441

04376119

04376120

04363235

04363193

04363137

03536154

03688885

03835445

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
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13/08/2002

20/06/2002

20/05/2002

16/05/2002

15/05/2002

05/04/2002

28/03/2002

21/03/2002

19/03/2002

18/02/2002

18/02/2002

18/02/2002

30/01/2002

30/01/2002

30/01/2002

25/01/2002

14/01/2002

17/12/2001

905120443

07/03/2012

01/06/2004

06/01/2003

30/04/2005

28/09/2006

30/06/2008

13/09/2011

29/11/2012

17/08/2011

22/07/2002

17/02/2012

31/12/2009

04/11/2005

04/11/2005

04/11/2005

31/03/2009

28/11/2003

07/10/2005

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Company
Secretary

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



